
  NORTH ANDOVER HIGH SCHOOL 
 

  430 Osgood Street 
North Andover, MA  01845 

978-794-1711 
www.nahs.northandoverpublicschools.com 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 
 

February 4- February 8 
 
Tuesday, February 5: S&B Rehearsal-- CANCELLED 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Wednesday, February 6: Small Group Performance at NAMS- CANCELLED 
 12:00- 1:30pm 
 
Thursday, February 7: Concert Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Thursday, February 7 and Friday, February 8 
 TBA: Nashville Honor Choir auditions 
 
 

GLANCING FURTHER AHEAD 
 
Tuesday, February 12: S&B Singers Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Thursday, February 14: Treble Choir Rehearsal  
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room  
 
Tuesday, February 26: Scarlet and Black Singers and Treble Choir Rehearsals 
 2:20- 4:00: Treble Choir 
 4:30- 6:00: Scarlet and Black Singers 
 
Monday, March 4: Mandatory Nashville Parent Meeting 
 6:30pm: NAHS Auditorium  
 
Tuesday, March 5: S&B Singers Rehearsal  
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room  
 
Thursday, March 7: Concert Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Auditorium 
 
Tuesday, March 12: S&B Singers Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Thursday, March 14: Choir Rehearsals 
 AFTER FINALS: Concert Choir 12:30- 2:00 Auditorium (Bring lunch/ snacks for before  

rehearsal) 
 SMALL GROUPS TBD 
 
SUNDAY, APRIL 7: MICCA CHORAL FESTIVAL 
 10:30am- 6:30pm 


